

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

18-19098

Date sent

24/07/2018

Subject

Safeguarding – MASH Arrangements

Details of enquiry

1. Does your organisation contribute to Multi Agency Safeguarding Hub (MASH) arrangements within your local area?
2. Where there are multiple MASH arrangements within the geographical area that your organisation covers does your organisation contribute to all MASHs ?
3. How many staff does your organisation employ within your Trust Safeguarding Team?
4. What are the job titles of all staff within the Trust Safeguarding Team?
5. What are the pay grades of all the staff within the Trust Safeguarding Team?

Response Sent

6. Does your organisation contribute to Multi Agency Safeguarding Hub (MASH) arrangements within your local area?
Yes, if required
7. Where there are multiple MASH arrangements within the geographical area that your organisation covers does your organisation contribute to all MASHs ?
Only if required
8. How many staff does your organisation employ within your Trust Safeguarding Team?
6
9. What are the job titles of all staff within the Trust Safeguarding Team?
Medical Director, Associate Medical Director, Children's Safeguarding Lead, Adults Safeguarding Lead, Prevent Lead, Patient Safety Officer
10. What are the pay grades of all the staff within the Trust Safeguarding Team?
6, 3 x 8 range, 2 x 9 range